
# Registered Peak Attendance # Attended
279 142 185

Attendee Details
Last Name First Name Email Address
Adams Andrew ata54@txstate.edu
Adams Caitlin caitlin.adams@noaa.goc
Albada Edward edward.albada@eomap.com
Baldwin Harper hlbaldwin@alaska.edu
Bassett Steve steve.bassett@noaa.gov
Bean John jrb@oceansurveys.com
Beedle Robert rbdle609@gmail.com
Belton Christina christina.belton@noaa.gov
Brady Michael michael.b.brady@nga.mil
Brinks Linden linden@glos.us
Brinks Linden linden@glos.org
Buendia Elizabeth buendiaea@state.gov
Butler Amber amber.butler@noaa.gov
Buzard Richard rmbuzard@alaska.edu
Calder Brian brc@ccom.unh.edu
Callaghan Steven arborsurv@gmail.com
Candio Samuel samuel.candio@noaa.gov
Chappell Ashley ashley.chappell@noaa.gov
Charles Benjamin ben@iccalaska.org
Charry Henry henry.charry@nga.mil
Cole Marcus macol@gst.dk
Connon Brian brian.connon@saildrone.com
Conrath Christina Christina.Conrath@noaa.gov
Cooper Colin colin.cooper@nv5.com
Cooper Justin justin.cooper@noaa.gov
Cross Ryan ryan.cross@woolpert.com
Davies Jeremy jdavies@oceanconservancy.org
Dentler Virginia Virginia.Dentler@noaa.gov
Deshpande Sagar sdeshpande@dewberry.com
Dietrick Andy andy@aleutianaerial.com
Dunbar Steven geodeticman.5@gmail.com
Eigen Thalia thaliaeigen@gmail.com
Evans Ben benjamin.k.evans@noaa.gov
Fanelli Colleen colleen.fanelli@noaa.gov

2022 Alaska Coastal & Ocean Mapping Summit

Day 2 Attendees



Ferrini Vicki ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu
Flinders Ashton aflinders@usgs.gov
Fuller Tracy tfuller@usgs.gov
Garrigus Andy andrew.garrigus@wsp.com
Gee Lindsay lindsayjgee@gmail.com
Gibbs Ann agibbs@usgs.gov
Gleitsmann Anke agleitsmann@e-terra.com
Goddard Pam pamela.goddard@noaa.gov
Goetz Antigone antigone.goetz@noaa.gov
Goodrich Kyle kg@tcarta.com
Gray Jason jgray@slrconsulting.com
Guideri Matteo matteo_guideri@marina.difesa.IT
Haeussler Peter pheuslr@usgs.gov
Hameister Scott scott@svaboats.com
Hartmeyer Phil phil.hartmeyer@noaa.gov
Hasan Liza elhasan@alaska.edu
Hayba Tony ajhayba@alaska.edu
Hayes Christine christine.hayes@noaa.gov
Helder Noelle nhelder@alaska.edu
Herrmann Joan joan.herrmann@noaa.gov
Herzog Martha martha.herzog@noaa.gov
Hess Dylan dhess@bayonetocean.com
Hoden George george.hoden@alaska.gov
Hoegberg Sue shoegberg@dewberry.com
Holderied Kris Holderied kris.holderied@noaa.gov
Holland Matt matt.holland@xocean.com
Holman Amy amy.holman@noaa.gov
Homan Kim kim.homan@usda.gov
Horen Keith keith.horen@alaska.gov
Hughes Christine christine.hughes@alaska.gov
Hunt Brian Brian@HughesHydro.com
Huskilson Michael michael.huskilson@xocean.com
Imahori Gretchen Gretchen.Imahori@noaa.gov
Jackson Dale djackson@calistacorp.com
Janzen Carol janzen@aoos.org
Jencks Jennifer jennifer.jencks@noaa.gov
Johnson Kevin ktjohnso@nsf.gov
Jones Leslie leslie.jones2@alaska.gov
Kent KC kc.kent@hdrinc.com
Kinney Juliet jkinney@ccom.unh.edu
Kinsman Nic nicole.kinsman@noaa.gov
Klemm Anthony anthony.r.klemm@noaa.gov
Krabiel Taylor taylor.krabiel@noaa.gov
Kulack Eddie edward_kulack@nps.gov



Kumle Marta mkumle@rmconsult.com
Lema Priscilla priscilla.lema@alaska.gov
Maggio David david.maggio@alaska.gov
Marshall Chris chris.marshall@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Martinez Mary mmartinez@calistacorp.com
Mastolier David dave@svaboats.com
Maune David dmaune@dewberry.com
McConnaughey Bob bob.mcconnaughey@noaa.gov
McCulloch Brennen brennen.a.mcculloch@uscg.mil
Merrigan Dustin Dwmerrigan@alaska.edu
Mickley Julia julia.mickley@joasurveys.com
Miller Katharine katharine.miller@noaa.gov
Morino Thomas thomas.morino@terrasond.com
Mueller Mark mark.mueller@boem.gov
Mumm Josh joshua.mumm@alaska.gov
Murry Nate nathan.murry@noaa.gov
Nachman Candace Candace.A.Nachman@uscg.mil
Nation Jess jessica.nation@noaa.gov
Neff David dave.neff@woolpert.com
Nicolsky Dmitry djnicolsky@alaska.edu
Novy Jennifer Marie jennifer.novy@anchorageak.gov
Ohlendorf Summer summer.ohlendorf@noaa.gov
Orthmann Andrew andrew.orthmann@terrasond.com
Ostapenko Andrew andrew.ostapenko@noaa.gov
Overbeck Jacquelyn jacquelyn.overbeck@noaa.gov
Owen Hadley hadley.a.owen@noaa.gov
Pavlock Miya miya.pavlock@noaa.gov
Payne Meredith m.payne@esri.com
Pease Sarah sarah_pease@murkowski.senate.gov
Peters Colleen colleen.peters@saildrone.com
Peterson Katie katie.peterson@nrel.gov
Plivelich Mike michael.plivelich@usda.gov
Poisson Autumn autumn.poisson@alaska.gov
Ponella Angelina angelina.ponella@noaa.gov
Raineault Nicole nicoleraineault@usf.edu
Rapp Whitney whitney_rapp@nps.gov
Reed Allison ReedAD@state.gov
Reiser Christie christiane.reiser@noaa.gov
Richards Brian brian.richards@Noaa.gov
Riebe Timothy timothy.riebe@usda.gov
Robinson Starla starla.robinson@noaa.gov
Rousseau Katie katie@glos.org
Schultz Ivy alaskaivy@gmail.com
Shaw Linda linda.shaw@noaa.gov



Siemsen Zachary zachary.siemsen@alaska.gov
Sigaard Christiansen Philip phsic@gst.dk
Sorum Alan alan.sorum@pwsrcac.org
Spence Heather heather.spence@ee.doe.gov
Steffen Tim timothy.steffen@noaa.gov
Stephens Drew john.stephens@noaa.gov
Stephens Michael michael.stephens@noaa.gov
Suhre Kelley Kelley.Suhre@noaa.gov
Treadwell Natalie nt@tcarta.com
Trochim Erin edtrochim@alaska.edu
Turner Paul paul.turner@noaa.gov
Walker Dan dwalker@eaest.com
Wardwell Nathan nathan@joasurveys.com
White Misty mwhite@blm.gov
Williams Shelley shelley.mammoth@gmail.com
Wilson Cameron cwilson17@alaska.edu
Wisdom Sheyna wisdom@aoos.org
Wood Douglas douglas.wood@noaa.gov
Wozencraft Jennifer jennifer.m.wozencraft@usace.army.mil
Wright Brian bwright@usgs.gov
Yung Cathleen cathleen.yung@noaa.gov
Zelenak Georgianna georgianna.zelenak@noaa.gov
Zieserl Mike mike@joasurveys.com
balazs matthew mbalazs@alaska.edu
ellis Matt matthew.ellis@chugach.com
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